PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-15-303-01%

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

80 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-23-66
4-18-88
11-27-95

10-23-98

NEWELL CHARLOTTE S
EDMISTON, BETTY H

EDMISTON HAROLD S
COFFEY GEORGE T REBECCA L
COMBINE 014 with 013 to become 031

CERT NO C.F,.
S.P. 13,500

151 PARKRIDGE ACRES 2ND AD




