PERMANENT PARCEL NUMBER	06-15-303-014		80 FT			
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY		151	PARKRIDGE	ACRES	2ND AD	
DATE	NAME OF OWNER					
12-23-66 4-18-88	NEWELL CHARLOTTE S EDMISTON, BETTY H EDMISTON HAROLD S		CERT	NO C.F	•	
11-27-95	COFFEY GEORGE T REBECCA L		S.P.	13,500		
10-23-98	COMBINE 014 with 013 to become 031					
			the state of			